	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TVB170RSC-L
	TVB170RSC-L (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            TVB170RSC-L
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            SURGE PROTECTOR 170V DO-214AA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 TVB170RSC-L datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TVB170RSC-L  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CDM-10008 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .3W 10MM ROUND
EF-26430-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
LC-R122R2P Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY VRLA 12V 2.2AH
P-130SCSL5X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 12.0V 1300MAH
1550WEBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.73X4.76X2.17" BLACK
96023224 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 5.95X4.92X2.36" GRY/CLR
EJ12126SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 12X12X6" NAT
MD3X Switchcraft Inc.  CABLE MIDI-DIN 5PIN BLACK 3FT
1453782 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1404686 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
DO KA TYPE 21-5M E-T-A  FM3 CABLE W/CONN 5M
145-0693-001 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMK PLUG STR RG405(2.92 MM)
145103-08-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE SMB R/A PLUG-STR PLUG 24"
0151660202 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 254
0982660133 Molex Inc  CBL 12POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 9"
PC6GRY5SG HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 5' GR
C2RXG-4036M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40G/AE40M/X
M3CGK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50G/MCS50K
A3DDG-1018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR10G/ AE20M / AKR10
R184FPL1.38.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 4C SOLID BC .010" PVC
PBM0130 RD008 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG RED 25'
17-M200B-M Qualtek  STANDARD NYLON CABLE TIES
RNF-100-3/32-RD-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q2-F-1 1/2-01-MS50FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK POLY 1 1/2" BLK 50'
LELK2-36734-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APGH62-29900-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CBTWF130C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 13A 240VAC 60VDC
0034.7317 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
0252003.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 125V FAST PICO RADIAL
0256002.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A FAST PICO COLOR RADL
026302.5WRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST PICO AXL T/R
SA5.0-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.66VC AXIAL
P4SMA36CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC SMA
MSMBG78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO215AA
MSMCJLCE28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC DO214AB
MX5KP18A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC CASE5A
MART100KP51CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 101VC CASE5A
5KP188HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 344VC P600
V8ZT2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 250A DISC 10MM
V120ZS4 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	TVB170RSC-L  keywords
	    	TVB170RSC-L
	TVB170RSC-L  TE Connectivity
	TVB170RSC-L  pdf
	TVB170RSC-L  datasheet
	TVB170RSC-L  price
	TVB170RSC-L  distributor
	electronic components TVB170RSC-L
	TVB170RSC-L  Circuit Protection
	TVB170RSC-L  TVS - Thyristors
	TVB170RSC-L  SURGE PROTECTOR 170V DO-214AA
	TVB170RSC-L
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .